C CT
Sel e ctable
WP
CCTSERIES POWER VOLTAGE FINISH CONTROL
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  WP-015-27-345K-D-P
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
The Wall Pack LED Lighting Series
can be widely used for Indoor or
Outdoor (Wet Location) Excellent for
Museums, Art Galleries, Shopping
Malls, O�ce Buildings,
Walls and many other applications.
WALL PACK LIGHT
WATTAGES: 15W, 25WWP
• Lumileds LED, high luminous e�ciency and long working life
• High e�ciency LED Driver, the wide range input voltage
AC120-277V
• Die Cast aluminium cooling design,high quality and better cooling
for LED Tj < 85
• Excellent Optics design, greatly improve the light utilization and
evenness
• The 1-10V Dimming type is continuous.
015 (15W)
025 (25W)
27
AC120-277V
345K
3000K/4000K/
5000K
D (Dark
Bronze)
W (White)
B (Black)
S (Silvery)
P (Photocell)
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G
N2M
A DIVISION OF ADVANTAGE ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING
DIMENSION:
Control Module:
15W/25W
e e
f
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
PHOTOMETRICS:
N2WP-015W (3000K)
N2WP-025W (3000K)
JR$(+DY,$<2=+gO$-<DEbDA$>gY<!L'@?
AZ>B?
TR
TN
TS
PP
PU
QR
QN
QS
NP
NU
MR
RHR T]HR QNHR
2>B?QHPR
PH]R